Rank ID#

C00193433
C00573261
C00580068
C00365536
C00370007
C00458000
C00448696
C00484535
C00479980
C00211318
C00570226
C00454074
C00227744
C00107235
C00542431
C00630665
C00409730
C00005249
C00563759
C00247403
C00280222
C00309567
C00401786
C00230342
C00629071
C00289983
C00647149
C00550970
C00553560
C00449926
C00625830
C00540195
C00566174
C00639500
C00618033
C00525600
C00147512
C00538835
C00084061
C00372201
C00436022
C00632398
C00640516
C00524454
C00562983
C00571174
C00388421
C00305318
C00653030
C00635391
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PAC Table 7b
Top 50 Nonconnected* PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

Committee

EMILY'S LIST

END CITIZENS UNITED

PROGRESSIVE TURNOUT PROJECT

CHC BOLD PAC

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

VOTESANE PAC

PUT VETS FIRST! PAC DBA ASSOCIATION FOR AMERICAN VETERANS
DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SEAL PAC SUPPORTING ELECTING AMERICAN LEADERS PAC
TEAPARTYEXPRESS.ORG

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |
JOHN BOLTON PAC

JUSTICE DEMOCRATS

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC

This table was generated on 8/10/18.

Amount
$42,635,884
$12,821,967
$10,499,874
$6,913,770
$5,713,392
$5,710,125
$3,971,342
$3,595,629
$3,523,918
$3,292,896
$3,027,325
$2,643,427
$2,519,164
$2,461,139
$2,406,956
$2,026,298
$1,977,428

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS POLITICAL ACTION CQO $1,888,373

NATIONAL CAMPAIGN

NORPAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC
LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM'S DEFENSE FUND

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

FEARLESS FOR THE PEOPLE PAC

WHITFIELD FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE
TEAM HOLCOMB

EQUALITY PAC

VIGOP (VIRGIN ISLANDS REPUBLICAN PARTY)
AMERICAN FUTURE FUND POLITICAL ACTION
AMERICANS FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT PAC
PAC FOR A LEVEL PLAYING FIELD

TEA PARTY MAJORITY FUND

AMERICAN POSSIBILITIES PAC

GRASSROOTS AWARENESS PAC

OFF THE SIDELINES PAC

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC
COMMON GROUND PAC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC
REDWINGMCPAC

MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC

LET AMERICA VOTE PAC

PROTECT OUR FUTURE

CONSERVATIVE MAJORITY FUND
DEMOCRATIC ACTION

SERVE AMERICA PAC

TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)
BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
POLICE ACTION FUND

RED TO BLUE CA

$1,854,012
$1,739,376
$1,682,271
$1,644,536
$1,554,246
$1,497,757
$1,495,336
$1,455,127
$1,411,376
$1,407,707
$1,401,256
$1,385,937
$1,351,874
$1,344,937
$1,318,695
$1,290,367
$1,204,022
$1,160,693
$1,144,645
$1,119,106
$1,086,179
$1,002,581
$969,717
$959,565
$954,952
$942,519
$922,698
$892,777
$889,782
$878,170
$863,515
$849,238

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership
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